
 

 
KEY STAGE 3 GEOGRAPHY 
Learning 
Leader 
Contact 
Information 

South Campus: 
Mr Hart 
Kieran.hart@ewsacademy.org.uk  
01908 563468 (South) 

North Campus: 
Mrs Weller 
Heather.weller@ewsacademy.org.uk  
01604 862125 (North)  

 
SUBJECT CONTENT 
Year 7 

• Why do we talk about the weather? 
• Can we ever live safely with Earthquakes or volcanoes? 
• How do we look after our world? 
• Can we feed 9 billion people? 

 
Year 8 

• What influences the coastal landscape? 
• Why are some countries richer than others? 
• Why are rivers important? 
• How are the populations changing? 

 
Year 9 

• Is work fair? 
• Globalisation 
• Is the geography of Russia a curse or a benefit? 
• Why is our world fragile? 

 
 
HOW WILL STUDENTS BE ASSESSED? 
Students will be regular assessed in class through extended writing task, topic knowledge tests and an end of 
year test 
 
WHAT CAN I DO TO SUPPORT MY CHILD AT HOME? 

• Encourage students to carry out wider reading on topics covered in class. 
• Encourage students to watch/read the news and discuss geography related stories with them. 
• Be aware of homework and assignment deadlines (Go4schools and Google Classroom) and 

encourage students to meet them to avoid late submission of work. 
• Practice key words and terminology – spellings and definitions. 
• Use maps to locate places you / your family / friends have been. 

 
TEACHING STAFF CONTACT DETAILS 
 

Name Role Email Tel 
Emma Medler Teacher of 

Geography 
Emma.medler@ewsacademy.org.uk 01908 

563468 



 

Katie Reed Teacher of Geography Katie.Reed@ewsacademy.org.uk 01908 
563468 

Andrew Stiff Teacher of Geography Andrew.stiff@ewsacademy.org.uk 01604 
862125 

Elizabeth 
Moorhouse 

Assistant Headteacher Elizabeth.moorhouse@ewsacademy.org.uk 01604 
862125 

 


